
Communiqué no. 342-4 February 2024

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 4 Feb 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.248

70.258

9.956

72.318

1 59 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS Winner Winner Q

2 87 TRUMAN Joseph TIN +2.091 +0.222

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.013

71.907

9.915

72.617

1 114 OTA Kaiya RKD Winner Winner Q

2 113 OBARA Yuta RKD +0.025 +0.062

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.886

72.830

10.069

71.507

1 53 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner Q

2 95 SCHROTER Nik GER +1.391 +0.145

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.983

72.123

10.222

70.436

1 120 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS Winner Winner Q

2 83 CARLIN Jack GBR +0.092 +0.066

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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